
Buist Academy Sports Information 
Elementary and middle school sports can be complicated to navigate. There are many options for 
these age groups through local recreation departments.  Parent volunteers lead most athletic 
teams at Buist Academy. Parents usually serve as coordinators and coaches for these recreational 
league sports. We recommend a separate team parent and coach for all teams.  

Fees are the responsibility of individual parents and (or) teams. 

●​ City of Charleston Recreation Department- links for each sport listed below 
●​ Mt. Pleasant Recreation Department 
●​ North Charleston Recreation Department 

Basketball – Girls & Boys Teams- Tryouts are typically in early November. Sign-ups will be 
announced at school and kids will put their names on a tryout list. https://tridentbasketball.com/ 

Baseball- Registration is typically in January. For more information, click the link. 
https://www.charleston-sc.gov/1186/Baseball-Softball 

Cheerleading-Registration is offered in the Winter. For more information, click the link. 
https://www.charleston-sc.gov/1187/Cheerleading 

Football-Flag football is offered in the fall. For more information, click the link. 
https://www.charleston-sc.gov/1089/Flag-Football 

Tackle football is offered as well. For more information, click the link. 
https://www.charleston-sc.gov/1079/Tackle-Football 

Golf-https://www.charleston-sc.gov/1877/Charleston-Muni-Fall-Jr-League-Matches  

Lacrosse-Lacrosse is offered in the Spring. For more information, click the link. 
https://www.charleston-sc.gov/1198/Lacrosse 

Soccer-Soccer is offered in the Spring. For more information, click the link. 
https://www.charleston-sc.gov/1087/Soccer 

Softball- Registration is typically in January. For more information, click the link. 
https://www.charleston-sc.gov/1186/Baseball-Softball 

Volleyball-Volleyball is offered in the Spring. For more information, click the link. 
https://www.charleston-sc.gov/1080/Lowcountry-Volleyball 

Wrestling-Wrestling is offered in the Winter. For more information, click the link. 
https://www.charleston-sc.gov/1209/Wrestling 
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You also have the option for your 7th or 8th-grade students to try out for their respective 
high school teams. Contact information for each high school in Charleston County is 
provided below. This information is subject to change. Contact the school for more 
information.  

Baptist Hill High School 

Athletic Director: Marion Brown; marion_brown@charleston.k12.sc.us; 843-889-2276 

For all athletic information, please contact the Athletic Director.​  

Burke High School 

Athletic Director: Deon Richardson; 843-579-4815 

For all athletic information, please contact the Athletic Director. 

Lucy Beckham High School 

Athletic Director: Scott McInnes; Scott_mcinnes@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Baseball Coach: Tim Lau; Tim_lau@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Basketball Coach (Girls): Kristin Manna; Kristin_manna@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Basketball Coach (Boys): Andrew Glover; Andrew_glover@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Cheerleading Coach: Courtney Fachko; Courtney_fachko@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Cross Country Coach: Nicole Urbaniak; Nicole_urbaniak@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Football Coach: Jamel Smith; Jamel_smith@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Golf Coach (Girls): CJ Rozzi; Claude_rozzi@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Golf Coach (Boys): Steve Siciliano; Steve_siciliano@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Lacrosse Coach (Girls): Brooke Black; Brooke_black@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Lacrosse Coach (Boys): Parker Ferrigan; Parker_ferrigan@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Soccer Coach (Girls): Frank Torcasio; ftorcasio5@gmail.com 

Soccer Coach (Boys): CJ Rozzi; Claude_rozzi@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Softball Coach: Marissa Bowman; Marissa_bowman@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Swimming Coach (Girls): Beth Darby; Elizabeth_darby@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Swimming Coach (Boys): Zach Parker; Zachary_parker@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Tennis Coach (Girls): Lizl Kotz; Lizl.kotz@gmail.com 

Tennis Coach (Boys): Rob Messer; Robertmesser@gmail.com 

Track Coach (Girls): Tariq Ravenell; Tariq_ravenell@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Track Coach (Boys): Jared Goodman; Jared_goodman@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Volleyball Coach (Girls): Adria Elliott; Adriacir@aol.com 

Wrestling Coach: Eric Hansen; Eric_hansen@charleston.k12.sc.us 



 

North Charleston High School 

Athletic Director: Curtis Walker; curtis_walker@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Baseball Coach: Greg Sherry; gsnd1201@gmail.com 

Basketball Coach (Girls): Denicsha Bennamon; dcbennamon@northcharleston.org 

Basketball Coach (Boys): Tony Eady; Tony_eady@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Cheerleading Coach: Megan Barbee; Megan_barbee@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Cross Country Coach: Danielle Davis; Danielle_davis@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Football Coach: Devon Smalls; Devon_smalls@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Soccer Coach (Girls): Contact the Athletic Director 

Soccer Coach (Boys): Dwayne Crankfield; Dwayne_crankfield@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Softball Coach: Jacob Detamore; Jacob_detamore@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Track Coach: Danielle Davis; Danielle_davis@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Volleyball (Girls): Trina Roberts; Quansetrenia_roberts@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Wrestling Coach: Tom Ferraro; Tom.r.ferraro@gmail.com 

R.B. Stall High School 

Athletic Director: Bobby Smith; bobby_smith@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Baseball Coach: Anthony Krakower; ankrakower@dorchester2.k12.sc.us 

Basketball Coach (Girls): Samuel Brown; Samuel_brown@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Basketball Coach (Boys): Michael Breedlove; Michael_breedlove@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Cheerleading: Chelsea Hoover; Chelsea_hoover@charleston.k12.sc.u​   

Cross Country Coach: Andres Casson; Andres_casson@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Football Coach: Benjamin Lailson; Benjamin_lailson@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Soccer Coach (Girls): Nurnin Willis; Nurnin_willis@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Soccer Coach (Boys): Daniel Holbrook; Daniel_holbrook@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Softball Coach: Gerald Butler; Gerald_butler@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Swimming: Rachel Stevens; Rachel_stevens@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Track Coach: Andres Casson; Andres_casson@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Volleyball (Girls): Precious Jemison; Precious_jemison@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Wrestling Coach: John Locke; John_locke@charleston.k12.sc.us 

St. Johns High School 

Athletic Director: Henry Campbell; Henry_campbell@charleston.k12.sc.us 
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For all athletic information, please contact the Athletic Director. 

Wando High School 

Athletic Director: Mark Buchman; mark_buchman@charleston.k12.sc.us; 843-881-8245 

Baseball Coach: Dirk Thomas; dirk_thomas@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Basketball Coach (Girls): Jeff Emory; jeff_emory@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Basketball Coach (Boys): Chris Warzynski; chris_warzynski@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Cheerleading: Jenay Martell; jenay_martell@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Cross Country Coach: https://wandoathletics.com/teams/3172186/girls/cross-country/varsity 

Football Coach: Rocco Adrian; rocco_adrian@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Golf Coach: Gerald Lloyd; Gerald_lloyd@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Lacrosse Coach (Girls): Marie Bosch; marie_bosch@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Lacrosse Coach (Boys): Lance Renes; lance_renes@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Soccer Coach (Girls): Shannon Camp; Shannon_camp@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Soccer Coach (Boys): https://wandoathletics.com/teams/3172200/boys/soccer/varsity 

Softball Coach: Brittany McPherson; Brittany_mcpherson@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Swimming: https://wandoathletics.com/teams/3172191/girls/swimming/varsity 

Tennis (Boys): Charlie Painter; cpainter1@woh.rr.com 

Track Coach: https://wandoathletics.com/teams/3172215/girls/track/varsity 

Volleyball (Girls): Alexis Glover; alexis_glover@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Wrestling Coach: https://wandoathletics.com/teams/3172199/wrestling/varsity 

West Ashley High School 

Athletic Director: Joseph Quigley; Joseph_Quigley @charleston.k12.sc.us 
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